Gunfer Hire

Harris Hask
Morgun Play

Rough n Ready Rob
Shanghai Kid
Lightnin' Bill
Whiskey Rivers
Leapin Otis

Blue Goos Jerry
Charlie Harsbro
Gunslinger Gramma
Glen Bear

COw
49er
49er
SIL SEN
SIL SEN
SEN

ES

SEN
SEN
FRCART
ESF
SEN

RICHMOND ROUGHRIDERS
MINI MATCH 3/10/2012

stage 1

ms_pen_ stage2 ms pen

TOTAL

27.21
25.46
30.26
39.68
45.30
33.94
42.24
40.86
57.25
71.28
98.97
76.26

0O 0 2419 0 O
5 0 26.02 0 O
5 0 31.08 5 O
5 0 3834 0 O
5 0 3954 0 O
20 0 36.72 0 O
10 0 40.89 0 O
0 0 4257 5 10
5 0 5193 5 O
10 0 7235 5 O
25 10 115.75 15 O
40 0 0.00 O O

51.40
56.48
71.34
83.02
89.84
90.66
93.13
98.43
119.18
158.63
264.72
DNF



